

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1995-1996/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2005 and 30/11/2005 in
LPA No.200/2005 and CP No.59/2005 in CP No.26/2003 in SWP No.1921/1999
of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

ABDUL GANI BHAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, ISLAMIA COLLEGE.G.BRD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/02/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

In-person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing petitioner in-person, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice returnable on 24th March, 2006.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Radha R. Bhatia]

Court Master