

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.3-4 & CRL.M.P. No.21733-21734 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1995-1996/2006  
(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2005 in CP No. 26/2003 &  
CP No. 59/2005 & LPA No. 200/2005 & SWP No. 1921/1999 of The HIGH  
COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

ABDUL GANI BHAT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, ISLAMIA COLLEGE.G.BRD. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(for clarification and U/S 340 Crl.P.C. for falsehood in reply to  
SLP(C)No.1995-1996/2006)

WITH

I.A. No.3-4 in Conmt.Pet.(C)No.86-87/2009  
in SLP(C)No.1995-1996/2006  
(For directions and office report)

Date: 17/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abdul Gani Bhat,  
Petitioner-in-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard Shri Abdul Gani Bhat, who has appeared  
in person.

Order reserved.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master